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OEM Reference

BMW 11427506677
BMW 11427511161

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA
MEAT & DORIA
SWAG
CROSLAND FILTERS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
WIX FILTERS
HOFFER

ACDelco

ACDelco

BLUE PRINT

A.L. FILTER
ASAS

FRAM

FRAM

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
Drive+

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
LAUTRETTE
SAKURA Automotive
COMLINE

BOSCH

BOSCH
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
COOPERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
PUROLATOR
MISFAT
PURFLUX
MOTAQUIP

0986AF0266
0986AF0266
10ECO042
14060
20926703
2321

26703
26703
41530X
41530X
57171
7584060
AC6293E
AC6293E
ADB112112
ALO8159
AS2502
CH8902ECO
CH9955ECO
COF100584E
COF100584E
DP1110110215
E203HD67
E203HD67
ELH4338
EO3011
EOF198
F026407010
F026407010
FA5858ECO
FOECO042
FOP360
G1736
HU7155x
HU7155x
L25511
L338

L999
LVFL767
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GUD FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
ARMAFILT
FILTRON
FILTRON
TECNOCAR
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE FILTER
BALDWIN
QUINTON HAZELL
SCT - MANNOL
SF FILTER
VAICO
WESFIL

WIX FILTERS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

M70
MD505
ML4528
OB731020
OE6721
OE6721
OP286
0X1045
0X1045
0X1045
0X1045
0X1045
OX367DECO
OX367DECO
P7427
QFLO0350
SH4033
S04715
V200768
WCOo87
WL7449
XE584606
XE584606
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